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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto Bishop Ave 0.1

1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Maxome Ave 1.4
1.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Henderson Ave 3.3
0.6 → Right Turn right to stay on Henderson Ave 3.9
1.1 → Right Turn right onto John St 5.0
1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Aileen Rd 6.9
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Willowbrook Rd 7.4
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Abraham Ave 8.6
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sycamore Dr 9.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Bayview Ave/York Regional Rd 34 9.5
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Briggs Ave 11.2
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Valleymede Dr 11.8
1.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Spadina Rd 13.3
2.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Frank Endean Rd 15.4
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Redstone Rd 16.6
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Toporowski Ave 18.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Leslie St/York Regional Rd 12 18.7
4.8 → Right Turn right onto Stouffville Rd/York Regional Rd 14 23.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Leslie St/York Regional Rd 12 23.7
1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Bethesda Side Rd 25.7
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Bayview Ave 27.5
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto Bloomington Rd/York Regional Rd 40 29.6
8.2 ← Left Turn left onto Keele St/York Regional Rd 6 37.8
9.7 ← Left Turn left onto McNaughton Rd 47.5
1.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Peter Rupert Ave 49.1
2.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Confederation Pkwy 51.2
1.5 → Right Slight right onto Staffern Dr 52.7
0.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto N Rivermede Rd 53.5
2.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Centre St/York Regional Rd 71 55.4
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Wade Gate 56.6
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Brownridge Dr 56.7
1.0 → Right Turn right onto New Westminster Dr 57.7
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Clark Ave W 58.2
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Hilda Ave 60.0
2.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Talbot Rd 62.7
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Hendon Ave 63.1
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